

## Salinas High School Athletic Boosters Club

**MEMBERSHIP FOR THE 2023-2024 SEASON** 

## SUPPORT YOUR LOCAL COWBOY ATHLETE

\$40.00 DIRECTLY BENEFITS YOUR FAVORITE SPORT

Your membership pays for itself and supports our athletes! Please come join us and let's make Salinas High #1! We need your support and participation to ensure a strong foundation for the future success of Salinas Cowboy Athletics. We are proud to provide approximately 1,000 student athletes with the opportunity to compete, demonstrate sportsmanship, and achieve success.

PACKAGE DEAL \$500.00	<b>MEMBER</b> \$200.00
First Member	Second Member
Name:	Name:
Address:	Address:
City, Zip:	City, Zip:
Email:	Email:
Phone:	Phone:
Salinas High Alumni: Yes Yr Graduated No	Salinas High Alumni: Yes Yr Graduated No
I can help with: Concessions BBQ's Crab Feed Fundraising	I can help with: Concessions BBQ's Crab Feed Fundraising
I am interested in a Board Position	I am interested in a Board Position
SHS Athlete Name:	Grade: Sport(s):
SHS Athlete Name:	Grade: Sport(s):
SHS Athlete Name:	Grade: Sport(s):
Apply \$40.00 to sport(s)	

Please submit your check payable to:

Salinas High Athletic Booster Club Membership

**PLATINUM MEMBER** 

1172 S. Main Street #340

Salinas, CA 93901

Tax ID #77-0383344

shscowboyboostersmember@gmail.com



**Booster Club Board Members:** 

GOLD

President: Lisa Clark

Vice President: Ginger Aguilar

Vice President: TBD Secretary: TBD

Treasurer: Micheal Guzman

Membership Chair: Eva Quiroz-Mojica